Entry

138

233
234
98
85
55

140

34
33
168

208

163

113

232
114
129
249
75

268
269
170
57

80

164

258

9 Connolly's RED MILLS Senior Newcomers - First Round

Rider

Whiteway, Adrian
Carroll, Daniel

Carroll, Daniel

Carroll, Daniel

Tubbs, Sarah

Crippen, John

Smith, Liane
Whiteway, Adrian
Knight, Bethanie
Knight, Bethanie
Knight, Bethanie
Neilson-hansen, Claire
King, Ondine

Smolen, Agata
Roadnight, Georgie
Mason, Greta
Chandler, Molly Georgia
Baslington, Kieran
Mason, Greta

Clark, Antony

Keeling, Colin Paul
Macdonald, Michelle
Neilson-hansen, Claire
Stanger, Juliet
Gradley, Rikki

Lindley Smith, Zoe
Popely, Ella

Roadnight, Georgie

ISABELLE HOGARTH

Entries For Competition

Horse

MULLENTINE R ROYALE

ATLANTIC SLIM

CAN BALLOON Q

CHASE ME CHARLIE IV

KILLERISK LADY Q

ICI VAN DE RIKSE

MEISTER VAN KOEKSHOF

CHACCO VOLO

JULIUS 1

TOPMODEL VAN OVERIS Z

LUPIN Il

SES SALUTE

UNAS SONG

MEPHISTO VAN HALLEN

RICH RICARDO

COOLEY FOR SURE

BELIANUS

WALKERS SKY HIGH

VITORIADH Z

MISS COUGAR K

CASCAVELLAII

JUPISTAR VANT LANGBOS

GABBANAIII

CHARON VD ZEILHOEK

GUSSINI PARISOL

DIAMANDA

AVONDALE ELY

HARALD

SHANNONDALE ASTON

Keysoe Winter Classic - 07 February 2019

Results

0/30.94 0/31.67
0/30.95 0/32.43

0/32.57 0/35.16

0/31.59 0/37.45

0/30.01 0/37.48

0/31.66 0/38.07

0/32.57 0/38.41

0/32.41 0/38.68

0/33.63 0/41.61

0/31.80 0/41.88

0/32.62 0/42.03

0/34.13 0/42.11

0/34.66 0/42.30

0/29.59 4(K)/37.28
0/30.52 4(K)/37.33
0/29.20 4(K)/37.74
0/30.03 8(KK)/34.24
4(R)/41.46 4(K)/35.73
0/29.87 8(KK)/37.30
4(K)/31.98 4(K)/38.57
8(KK)/33.62 0/43.10
9(KC:1)/47.93 0/41.89
0/33.21 12(KKK)/41.49
5(R:1)/47.80 8(KK)/40.08
0/33.28 14(KR:6)/52.03
8(KK)/29.91 8(KK)/35.52
0/32.10 39(R:35)/81.95

0/32.38 (RT)/--.~- Ret.

4(D)/39.15 0/38.66 Tkt

Printed by Diane Pimblett at 07/02/2019 10:16:51

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

50.00

30.00

30.00

PI

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27



Entry

95
284
86
146
37
131
236
113
197
41
93
122

30

62
215
207

121

84

L

31
23
120
132
57
42
283

258

Rider

Mincher, Julian
Walker, Ben

Crippen, John

Ellery, Adam

Knight, Bethanie
Clark, Antony

Carroll, Daniel
Mason, Greta
Miranda, Vanessa
Sherborne, Alicia
Micans, Lillie

Lanni, John Matthew
East, Charlotte
Sherborne, Alicia
Marsh, Sophie
Walker, Ben

King, Ondine
Taylor-jones, Georgia
Chandler, Molly Georgia
Reynolds, Chloe
Janciauskas, Donatas
Smolen, Agata

East, Charlotte
Lindley Smith, Zoe
Taylor-jones, Georgia
Clark, Antony

Lindley Smith, Zoe
Aitken, Malcolm
james neill

ISABELLE HOGARTH

Keysoe Winter Classic - 07 February 2019

10 Senior 1.15m Open

Entries For Competition

Horse

LOUISIANA

KIMBA CLASSIC

CELITERMO

JERES DE VERDEM

LARIGO Il

BASKIN WICKED GAME

PENCADER GATSBY

COOLEY FOR SURE

QUANTICO Z

ETTONIA

FEROX B

DREAM DU TOULTIAZ

SINTERKLAAS Z

INDEED | AM

DOLIA

GEPETTO

QUISTER LOMA SB

SPRING AMBITION

VERONA XI

LUMBROOK LASTIQUE

SCENDRO Il

MEPHISTO VAN HALLEN

KING BILL

BELUGAZ

CAVALIAW H

CRAMBAMBOLI

DIAMANDA

KATRINA

COLDPLAY

SHANNONDALE ASTON

Results

0/38.81 0/27.97
0/39.78 0/28.53
0/37.73 0/30.39
0/39.32 0/30.91
0/40.94 0/32.91
0/42.58 0/35.73
0/39.62 4(K)/28.47
0/37.38 4(K)/29.93
0/36.63 4(K)/30.79
0/39.75 4(K)/32.49
0/37.52 4(K)/32.53
0/40.85 4(K)/32.90
4(K)/38.23 0/33.06
4(K)/39.93 0/33.69
0/39.18 4(K)/33.96
4(K)/41.04 0/34.93
4(K)/44.61 0/36.64
8(KK)/37.75 0/31.14
4(K)/36.16 4(R)/42.93
1(1)/45.13 8(KK)/34.40
2(2)/46.48 8(KK)/39.13
4(K)/36.12 8(KK)/31.00
4(K)/37.57 8(KK)/32.23
4(K)/38.33 8(CK)/41.23
18(R:14)/58.40 0/31.32
4(K)/38.05 14(KCK:2)/44.25

8(KK)/37.20 12(KDK)/39.03

4(K)/42.47 22(KKKCK:2)/44.48

0/41.86 0/35.48 Tkt

8(KK)/38.10 0/31.69 Tkt

Printed by Diane Pimblett at 07/02/2019 11:35:30

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

50.00

30.00

30.00

PI

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28



Entry

88
28
97
169
182
147
168
23
63
234
49
67

122

139
30
163
251
282
25
60
30
170
21
100
87
48

239

Keysoe Winter Classic - 07 February 2019

11 Equitop Myoplast Senior Foxhunter First Round

Entries For Competition

Rider

Crippen, John

Potter, Zoe

Mincher, Julian
Neilson-hansen, Claire
Ward, Sam

Ellery, Adam
Neilson-hansen, Claire
Lindley Smith, Zoe
Marsh, Sophie

Carroll, Daniel

Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus
Reynolds, Chloe
Lanni, John Matthew
Aitken, Malcolm
Whiteway, Adrian
Carroll, Daniel
Roadnight, Georgie
Holland, Paula

De Gruchy, Taisie
Potter, Michael
Hassell, Kyle Leonard
East, Charlotte
Gradley, Rikki

Ovens, Amy
Brougham, Holly
Crippen, John

Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus

Davies, Timothy

Horse

TALULLAH V

MARVIN THE FIFTH

DOUBLEM CHACCO

HILLERY Il

CELEBRITY GIRL Il

HELIOS B

SES SALUTE

BELUGAZ

STACENTA

CHASE ME CHARLIE IV

GIANT

ILOTTE VAN DE MUGGENHOEK

DREAM DU TOULTIAZ

PARIA

AFTER DARK MULLENTINE

RED WHY SALUTE

RICH RICARDO

CORINNE S Z

BILLY ARIZONA

GIGALOMA

ZILVEREN ICOON BDA

SINTERKLAAS Z

GUSSINI PARISOL

CLEVER GUESS

CHACCO TIME

DIARADOS CHANCE

DARCO VAN HET NEERVELD

QUOB JOSHUA

Results

0/33.45 0/23.69
0/35.35 0/24.55

0/38.38 0/26.26

0/35.07 0/26.40

0/36.87 0/26.63

0/39.15 0/27.54

0/37.66 0/28.69

0/34.88 4(K)/25.04

0/34.93 4(K)/25.36

0/36.97 4(K)/25.99

0/36.57 4(K)/26.24

0/38.06 4(K)/28.12

0/36.85 4(R)/36.99

0/35.60 4(C)/41.03

0/38.40 8(KK)/24.09

0/36.63 8(KK)/26.06
4(K)/36.20 4(K)/26.24
4(K)/37.57 4(K)/27.19
4(K)/35.63 8(KK)/27.00
0/36.81 12(KKK)/27.15
0/36.29 12(KKK)/29.30
4(K)/35.34 10(C:6)/48.24
8(KK)/37.11 8(KC)/36.11
4(K)/35.65 16(KKKD)/33.59
0/34.96 (RFR)/--.~- Elim-Tech
(DR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
17(KK:9)/51.19 4(C)/36.39 HC

0/36.56 0/27.21 HC

Printed by Diane Pimblett at 07/02/2019 12:59:39

Prize

200.00

120.00

100.00

70.00

50.00

30.00

PI

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



Entry

240

218
223
241
252
261
115
224
54

32

96

295
202
17
142
36

210
203
141
22

77

238

1

262
81
82
53

239

Rider

Davies, Timothy
Chandler, Molly Georgia
Walker, Ben
Miller, Phillip
Davies, Timothy
Eagles, Melissa
Arbel, Ran
Bateman, Harry
Miller, Phillip

De Gruchy, Taisie
East, Charlotte
Mincher, Julian
Walker, Ben
Vernon, Beth
Bateman, Harry
Whiteway, Adrian
Knight, Bethanie
King, Ondine
Vernon, Beth
Whiteway, Adrian
Ovens, Amy
Stronge, Poppy
Carroll, Daniel
Janciauskas, Donatas
Aitken, Malcolm
Arbel, Ran
Popely, Ella
Ryder, Isabelle
De Gruchy, Taisie

Davies, Timothy

Keysoe Winter Classic - 07 February 2019

12 Senior 1.25m Open

Entries For Competition

Horse

HOLIDAY VD HAZELHOF

OBOS DELIGHTFUL

HEIDIEMORKA

DARONA

LIONEL VAN DE MARKIESLANDEN

AXLE VI

DIONA

GRETA GARBO

HOT PEPPER S

LIVE THE LIFE

CLEAR DAWN

CALISTA I

ELVISV

ANNBALOU

ANVILS EVERY LITTLE HELPS Il

HEATHFIELD MERLIN

TORINO I

GUINDAM

CONTHORAIRE

COOLEY NETWORK

F PALMA

TULLYREAVY ITS ME

ESPERANCE I

SCENDRO Il

ELDORADO H2

ENZO X

DIANAI

COCO CHANELL

HOODSHILL FIRST LOOK

QUOB JOSHUA

Results

0/39.02 0/24.77
0/30.63 0/33.54

0/30.57 0/33.67

0/32.26 0/34.07

0/39.90 0/36.36

0/30.72 0/36.48

0/31.68 0/37.15

0/30.82 0/37.29

0/31.61 0/39.10

0/29.83 0/39.17

0/32.93 0/39.55

0/29.29 4(K)/34.79

0/29.95 4(K)/35.86

0/30.12 4(K)/36.89

0/31.72 4(K)/37.30

0/31.56 4(K)/37.61

0/32.87 4(K)/38.25

0/32.38 4(K)/40.49
4(K)/33.69 0/41.85
4(K)/32.33 4(K)/39.91
10(R:6)/48.46 0/38.64
4(K)/32.74 8(K:4)/46.87
4(K)/33.33 12(KKK)/42.11
8(KK)/34.36 12(KKK)/39.76
4(K)/33.32 20(CK:12)/54.70
0/32.36 24(C:20)/62.57
0/28.71 (KKKT)/--.-- Ret.
(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref
(KDRY)/-- - Elim-Ref

0/32.18 0/41.19 HC

Printed by Diane Pimblett at 07/02/2019 14:28:13

Prize

200.00

120.00

100.00

70.00

50.00

30.00

PI

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26



Entry

216
118
26

222
115
183
144
49

244
184
52

201

78

243
32

280
279
143
277
241
209
225
92

145

29
110
302

251

48

Rider

Walker, Ben

Bateman, Harry

Potter, Michael

Miller, Phillip

Bateman, Harry

Ward, Sam

Ellery, Adam

Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus
Benterman, Nicholas Paul
Ward, Sam

De Gruchy, Taisie
Ravilious, Rebbecca
Stronge, Poppy
Keeling, Colin Paul
Benterman, Nicholas Paul
East, Charlotte
Stockdale, Joseph
Stockdale, Joseph
Whiteway, Adrian
Vernon, Beth

Davies, Timothy

King, Ondine

Miller, Phillip

Ward, Bryony Nicole
Ellery, Adam

Stapleton, Daniella
Potter, Zoe
Janciauskas, Donatas
Ryder, Isabelle

Holland, Paula
Chandler, Molly Georgia

Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus

Keysoe Winter Classic - 07 February 2019

13 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Horse

WARRIORS CREME

ANVILS EVERY LITTLE HELPS

HAYA LOMAN

TITAN Il

GRETA GARBO

THOMAS IX

UBANK

GIANT

FRAU ANTJE

TROY Il

WINNER OF PICOBELLO Z

MARINA Z

CHEEK

RENKUM OLINTHOS

MISTRAL VD ROSHOEVE

CLEAR DAWN

CACHAREL IV

EIS FLORIANE Z

SHANROE SUPREMO

KWANTOS VAN HET MEIERHOF

LIONEL VAN DE MARKIESLANDEN

KORLANDA

ZIRKO NI UM Z

CACHAREL Z

FAIRWAY

CLASSIC TOUCH IV

WINGS Z

COOL QUARZ

IN THE MOOD VHK

CORINNE S Z

OBOS DELIGHTFUL

DARCO VAN HET NEERVELD

Results

0/42.11 0/29.27
0/42.63 0/30.16
0/42.42 0/31.03
0/45.49 0/31.36
0/43.63 0/32.50
0/44.27 0/32.82
0/46.14 0/33.20
0/44.74 0/33.47
0/43.97 0/33.86
0/44.94 0/34.18
0/46.91 0/34.22
0/46.80 0/34.34
0/47.20 0/36.39
0/44.97 0/36.55
0/46.51 0/37.60
0/43.61 0/37.86
0/45.34 0/39.30
0/42.31 0/39.37
0/43.17 4(K)/31.47
0/44.58 4(K)/32.00
0/41.25 4(K)/32.91
4(K)/44.62 0/33.81
0/44.99 4(K)/34.22
4(K)/42.32 0/36.38
4(K)/44.24 0/37.80
4(K)/46.43 4(K)/36.56
8(KK)/42.08 0/38.72
1(1)/48.10 8(KK)/36.93
0/46.58 9(KD:1)/43.41
4(K)/44.46 8(KK)/35.97
4(K)/39.88 12(RK:4)/46.25

8(KK)/45.28 4(K)/36.73 HC

Printed by Diane Pimblett at 07/02/2019 16:07:59

Prize

200.00

120.00

100.00

70.00

50.00

30.00

30.00

PI

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31



Entry

56
221
220
245
66

64

248
217
%0

247
116
254
242
109
89

281
276
204

246

Rider

Brennan, Kerry

Miller, Phillip

Miller, Phillip

Benterman, Nicholas Paul
Reynolds, Chloe

Speight, Adrian Philip
Benterman, Nicholas Paul
Walker, Ben

Crippen, John
Benterman, Nicholas Paul
Bateman, Harry
Stapleton, Daniella
March, Caroline
Janciauskas, Donatas
Crippen, John

Stockdale, Joseph
Dovkants, Thomas
Vernon, Beth

Benterman, Nicholas Paul

Keysoe Winter Classic - 07 February 2019

14 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Horse

WELLINGTON M

SUSSEX CARETINO

NOBLE WARRIOR

CHACCARINO

GRENADIER VOLO

MILLFIELD BALONEY

CARTOBET

FYGO VON D'OUWE GRINT

BLING BLING IV

GUADELUPE

GRANBY

FIRE Il

POSTMASTER

COOL SCENDY

BASIC

TORNADO DE MONTS

TOUT IN LOVE

FENIX

SHIRAZ II

Results

0/62.19 0/35.56
0/59.03 0/41.39
0/65.00 0/44.68
0/65.74 2(2)/46.75
0/62.19 4(K)/40.54
0/64.76 4(K)/40.98
4(K)/56.36
4(K)/60.12
4(K)/60.52
4(K)/64.90
4(K)/64.94
8(KK)/63.75
8(KC)/72.50
12(KKK)/61.95
12(KKK)/64.72
19(KKKC:3)/76.94
(KKRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
(KT)/--.-- Ret.

(KKKRT)/--.-- Ret.

Printed by Diane Pimblett at 07/02/2019 17:43:28

Prize

750.00

500.00

400.00

250.00

PI

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16



Entry

319

232

87

34
320
177
33

107
164
208
304
80

305
163

317

44
233
70
91
170
249
138
257
98
268
129
75
318
108
269
79
43

58

15 Connolly's RED MILLS Senior Newcomers - First Round

Rider

Birch (Junior), Allan
Carroll, Daniel
Baslington, Kieran
Crippen, John
Smolen, Agata
Knight, Bethanie
Birch (Junior), Allan
Walker, Ben

Knight, Bethanie
Mawby, Lily
Roadnight, Georgie
King, Ondine
Bateman, Harry
Popely, Ella
Madgwick, Joshua
Roadnight, Georgie
Birch (Junior), Allan
Chandler, Molly Georgia
Rose, Katie

Carroll, Daniel
Haynes, Alice

Ward, Bryony Nicole
Gradley, Rikki
Keeling, Colin Paul
Whiteway, Adrian
East, Charlotte
Tubbs, Sarah
Neilson-hansen, Claire
Clark, Antony
Macdonald, Michelle
Birch (Junior), Allan
Mawby, Lily
Stanger, Juliet
Stronge, Poppy
Rose, Katie

Maslen, Evie

Entries For Competition

Horse

PARKMORE ROWAN

ATLANTIC SLIM

WALKERS SKY HIGH

DIARADOS CHANCE

MEPHISTO VAN HALLEN

TOPMODEL VAN OVERIS Z

AJS PARTY TIME

KLENT KICK ON

LUPIN Il

DERRYS LADY LOU

HARALD

UNAS SONG

BELLADONNAV

AVONDALE ELY

JUMP STAR

RICH RICARDO

ROMEO ROYALE

BELIANUS

| LOVE DES CHARMES

CAN BALLOON Q

HYACINT DHI

SO WICKED Z

GUSSINI PARISOL

CASCAVELLAII

MULLENTINE R ROYALE

DIAMANDA

KILLERISK LADY Q

GABBANAIII

MISS COUGAR K

JUPISTAR VANT LANGBOS

BOHERDEAL ROYALE

CLADDAGH BLUE

CHARON VD ZEILHOEK

I MISS INDEPENDENCE

OBICARLOS R

FLINTSTONE SV

Keysoe Winter Classic - 08 February 2019

Results

0/46.14 0/37.17
0/43.31 0/37.45
0/39.72 0/37.55
0/43.33 0/39.28
0/43.52 0/40.15
0/46.97 0/40.43
0/45.88 0/40.63
0/45.63 0/42.42
0/47.19 0/42.48
0/45.43 0/44.02
0/46.51 0/45.43
0/46.23 0/46.46
0/46.31 0/46.96
0/34.56 0/48.45
0/49.68 0/50.65
0/45.23 4(K)/38.83
0/45.20 4(K)/39.55
0/43.08 4(K)/41.11
0/44.42 4(K)/42.66
0/47.86 4(K)/43.09
0/43.85 4(K)/45.19
4(K)/45.62 0/47.46
4(K)/45.30 0/48.44
0/47.87 4(K)/50.33
0/47.85 8(KK)/38.37
4(K)/43.72 4(K)/44.68
0/42.92 8(KK)/45.54
4(K)/47.37 4(K)/47.01
4(K)/44.42 4(K)/47.27
4(K)/48.15 4(K)/47.61
8(KK)/45.56 0/49.53
4(K)/45.20 8(KK)/48.91

8(KK)/42.68 4(D)/51.89

8(KK)/50.77 15(KKK:3)/54.96

(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref

0/46.22 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Sacha Ellison at 08/02/2019 10:26:52

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

50.00

30.00

30.00

25.00

25.00

PI
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